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 Final Standings
No Team Name Win Loss
1 2 Grandview   Won 4 1
2 6 Sunnyside   Loss 4 1
3 5 Selah  Won 3 2
4 3 Ellensburg Blue  Loss 3 2
5 4 Ellensburg White 1 4
6 1 Davis High School 0 5

If you play a team two times, the first game is a practice game.

Mon, June 5 6 Sunnyside 47 1 Davis High School 26
Mon, June 5    Practice 4 Ellensburg White 15 2 Grandview 0
Tue, June 6 2 Grandview 37 5 Selah 33
Wed, June 7 3 Ellensburg Blue 45 4 Ellensburg White 33
Thu, June 8    Practice 5 Selah 59 1 Davis High School 27
Thu, June 8    Practice 3 Ellensburg Blue 43 6 Sunnyside 30

Mon, June 12    Practice 1 Davis High School 33 2 Grandview 32
Mon, June 12    Practice 6 Sunnyside 37 4 Ellensburg White 31
Mon, June 12    Practice 5 Selah 34 3 Ellensburg Blue 32
Wed, June 14   Practice 2 Grandview 45 6 Sunnyside 21
Thu, June 15    Practice 3 Ellensburg Blue 46 1 Davis High School 36
Thu, June 15    Practice 4 Ellensburg White 44 5 Selah 22

Mon, June 19 4 Ellensburg White 15 1 Davis High School 0
Mon, June 19 3 Ellensburg Blue 43 2 Grandview 38
Tue, June 20 6 Sunnyside 41 5 Selah 32
Tue, June 20 2 Grandview 45 4 Ellensburg White 37
Wed, June 21 5 Selah 31 4 Ellensburg White 26
Wed, June 21 2 Grandview 37 1 Davis High School 24
Thu, June 22 3 Ellensburg Blue 41 1 Davis High School 36
Thu, June 22 2 Grandview 50     OT 6 Sunnyside 47

Tue, June 27 5 Selah 26 1 Davis High School 15
Tue, June 27 6 Sunnyside 41 3 Ellensburg Blue 33
Wed, June 28 6 Sunnyside 42 4 Ellensburg White 31
Thu, June 29 5 Selah 31 3 Ellensburg Blue 26

Championship Team:
GRANDVIEW
Coach: KERI EUCKER/ANNE HOLDEN
Players: ALISON SIPE, JENNY CLARK, KEITLA ROBERTSON, MEGAN WADDLE, JESSICA ARTEAGA, MEGAN METHAIR,
KRISTINA HERNANDEZ, LYDIA BOSWELL

2nd Place Team:
SUNNYSIDE
Coach: GOMEZ, LEO
Players: LIZ RUIZ, MEGAN MALTOS, HILARY VAN de GRAAF, BUFFY HERNANDEZ, STEFFANI STARTUP, LESLIE RIOJAS,

3rd Place Team:
SELAH
Coach: PRATT, KRISSY/COOK, CHRIS
Players: COLLEEN WILSON, JESSICA WARNER, LINDSEY JOHNSTON, GWEN NEVUE, MIKAL ABERLE, BRIANNA BERG,
MIKAYLA SUTTON, CANDYCE HILL, ANDREA HALSEY, LINDSEY HAGLER, KATELIN MCKEE
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4th Place Team:
ELLENSBURG BLUE
Coach: CRAIG FAIRE
Players: SARA NETHERY, BREANNE HABERMAN, SARAH THORPE, KEEAH JARMAN, TEAL BOYCE, NICOLE CROSSETT,
EVELYN DECKER, ELIZABETH ARNOLD, SHELLY DYK

5th Place Team:
ELLENSBURG WHITE
Coach: CRAIG FAIRE
Players: MELISSA KUHN, DANI FENNERTY, DANNICA ORCUTT, HANNAH GREEN, ERIN SCHNEBLY, ERIN EVANS, TIFFANIE
ULMER, MORGAN FARRELL, ERIN CLARKE

6th Place Team:
DAVIS H.S.
Coach: STANLEY, BOB
Players: SARA FOWLER, JESSICA ATKINSON, ALEIDA BARRAZA, ALEXIS DIMMER, BERTHA GUTIERREZ, KANDICE HOOKS,
JULIE MENDOZA, DARAH HARRIS, VELSKA SARDEN


